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VBET League
2022/23 12th round, Match #93

Tuesday, 08.11.2022, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 7°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv

0 : 0

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

99 Kostyk Orest
47 Romaniuk Yurii
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
24 Fedoriv Vitalii (C)
26 Kaplienko Oleksandr
29 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
8 Panasenko Serhii
17 Demchenko Yehor
12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
11 Kartushov Yehor
9 Priadun Maksym

Substitutes
23 Rybka Oleksandr
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
88 Riazantsev Yevhenii
27 Shopin Volodymyr
31 Porokh Bohdan
69 Shamych Dmytro
14 Knysh Danylo
22 Klymenchuk Yehor
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
36 Pico
1 Znovenko Myroslav

Coach
Ratii Oleh

37 Mozil Oleh
29 Zhychykov Maksym
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
17 Kurylo Ihor
23 Shershen Mykhailo
8 Martynyuk Yaroslav
10 Rusyn Rostyslav
28 Habelok Artem (C)
27 Kravchenko Dmytro
11 Remeniuk Andrii
19 Zubkov Illia

Substitutes
1 Sydorenko Denys
13 Potimkov Ihor
2 Kapinus Dmytro
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii
4 Kovalenko Ivan
69 Potimkov Yurii
6 Vachiberadze Beka
21 Bychek Kostiantyn
22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
48 Wendel
77 Dudik Artem
79 Chyruk Andrii

Coach
Galovskyi De Laсerda Edmar

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
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VBET League, 2022/23, 12th round, Match #93
Tuesday, 08.11.2022, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 7°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv 0 : 0 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
26 Kaplienko Oleksandr 22'

29 Tankovskyi Viacheslav 50'

52' 23 Shershen Mykhailo

55' 27 Kravchenko Dmytro
2 Kapinus Dmytro

24 Fedoriv Vitalii 60'

26 Kaplienko Oleksandr
14 Knysh Danylo 64'

17 Demchenko Yehor
6 Raliuchenko Andrii 64'

66' 19 Zubkov Illia
21 Bychek Kostiantyn

73' 29 Zhychykov Maksym
69 Potimkov Yurii

79' 30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
8 Panasenko Serhii

36 Pico 80'

6 Raliuchenko Andrii 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


